
Ground (Surepost/Ground)
USPS
UPS 3 Day
UPS 2 Day
UPS Next Day 

Standard (MI) 
Standard (MI) 

Standard (MI)
Worldwide Express

UPS Standard
Worldwide Express

UPS Standard
Worldwide Express

Standard (MI)
Standard (MI)
Standard (MI)
Standard (MI)
Standard 

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Canada
Puerto Rico

Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia

Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Korea
New Zealand
Singapore
Taiwan
Mexico

$0.00
$0.00

$10.00
$20.00
$90.00

$0.00
$10.00

¥0
¥11,700

$58.00
$130.50

$40.00
$90.00

$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$0.00

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00

$100.00

$15.00
$20.00

¥1,950
¥13,000

$72.50
$145.00

$50.00
$100.00

$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$180.00

Country Service 80 IP+Standard
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD

USD
USD

Yen
Yen

AUD
AUD

USD
USD

USD
USD
USD
USD
Pesos

Currency


