## LIFEPLUS

Country	Service	Standard	80 IP+	Currency
USA	Ground (Surepost/Ground)	\$10.00	\$0.00	USD
USA	USPS	\$10.00	\$0.00	USD
USA	UPS 3 Day	\$20.00	\$10.00	USD
USA	UPS 2 Day	\$30.00	\$20.00	USD
USA	UPS Next Day	\$100.00	\$90.00	USD
Canada	Standard (MI)	\$15.00	\$0.00	USD
Puerto Rico	Standard (MI)	\$20.00	\$10.00	USD
Japan	Standard (MI)	¥1,950	¥0	Yen
Japan	Worldwide Express	¥13,000	¥11,700	Yen
Australia	UPS Standard	\$72.50	\$58.00	AUD
Australia	Worldwide Express	\$145.00	\$130.50	AUD
Hong Kong	UPS Standard	\$50.00	\$40.00	USD
Hong Kong	Worldwide Express	\$100.00	\$90.00	USD
Korea	Standard (MI)	\$15.00	\$5.00	USD
New Zealand	Standard (MI)	\$30.00	\$20.00	USD
Singapore	Standard (MI)	\$30.00	\$20.00	USD
Taiwan	Standard (MI)	\$30.00	\$20.00	USD
Mexico	Standard	\$180.00	\$0.00	Pesos